1
DC MCCBs Ex9MD
 ■ DC Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
 ■ Frame sizes M1 - M5
 ■ Rated current up to 800 A
 ■ 3 and 4-pole versions
 ■ Rated ultimate short circuit breaking
capacity Icu up to 100 kA, Ics = 100 % Icu

Thermo-
magnetic
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
DC
Current
character
DC
100
Rated
current
  16 — 125
125 — 250
250 — 400
400 — 630
630 — 800
3P
Poles
3P: 3-pole
4P4T: 4-pole
2
Auxiliary contact AX21
Signal contact AL21
Shunt trip releases SHT2i
Undervoltage releases UVT2i
Early-make auxiliary contact EC 2i
All internal accessories for the frame sizes M2+M3 and M4+M5 are identical.
The undervoltage release UVT in PV system is intended e.g. for safe remote disconnection of DC part from
installation.
Internal accessories
DC MCCBs Ex9MD
Shunt trip release
SHT2i
1 unit or UVT2i
Undervoltage release
UVT2i
1 unit or SHT2i
Signal contact
AL21
Auxiliary contact
AX21
1 42 3
34
51 12
Early-make
auxiliary contact
EC 2i
5
3
DC MCCBs Ex9MD
External accessories
Phase barriers PB2i